Features that make a difference:
•	 Intelligent	two	door	controller	supporting
CEM	sPass	DESFire	smart	card	readers
•	 Onboard	10/100Mbps	PoE+	Ethernet
connectivity	to	power	door	equipment	via
a	single	CAT5e/6	cable	-	no	local	mains
required

Tyco and the product names listed above are marks and/or registered marks. Unauthorized use is strictly prohibited.
Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features. Availability varies by region; contact your sales representative.
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
DCM/380/101 eDCM	380	(Incl.	Enclosure)
CEQ/576/001 Phihong	PoE	MidSpan	device
-	1	Port	(PoE36u-1AT)
CEQ/576/004 Phihong	PoE	MidSpan	device
-	4	Port	(PoE125u-4AT)
CEQ/576/008 Phihong	PoE	MidSpan	device
-	8	Port	(POE576U-8AT)
CEQ/576/016 Phihong	PoE	MidSpan	device
-16	Port	(POE576U-16AT)
Requirements
•	 AC2000
•	 AC2000	Airport